chi10 dd-0cetdl

"08968+H6 TYNNVYIN FONYNILNIVIN ANV NOILYHIHO ANY 2-02¢kdl 1SIT S1Hvd HLIM d3sn 39 ol

‘01 3NDHOL

(63-wo 18-69) sql-ul 02-09 [¥]

(6x-wo 08e-9t¢) sq-ul 0££-00¢ [£]
(6%-wo L9L-p11) sq-ul op L-62t [2]
(6x-wo 121-601) sqI-Ul SO1-S6 [1]

(63-wo g0t-08¢) sqAl-ul 0se-0e¢ [G]

9l 1-C | swsll sepnpou|

Id2dd eAuqg ‘WM Ma-1d tedd
(umoys 10N) 866 WdY »

(umoys 10N) 666 WsY
(papnjoul J0ou) a|qe|ieA. SBLIOSS900Y

€0€ ‘IZk ‘6L1 ‘BLL QL) ‘PHI-LL} SWal sepnou|

MM8BZHdT ‘LdeeddT T1d kedd ‘Ineyssn0 ‘WY MO-8z/ge/tedd

¥r0¢

voot [S]

SIANVY NI INOILYWNING 4NINOTD
Vddvd 4Od VAVLINIWITY VOILYWNIN VHOAVAVY1D

4ITVYN MDILS DILVIWNINA

1dlcdd



Item Number

101
102
103
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
201
214
215
217

Part Number

9R 189698
9R189681
9R189682

1135S-0350001
MSC6100-35

9R189683
9R 189685
9R189686
9R189687
9R 189706
9R189688
9R189689
9R 189690
9R189691
850242
9R 189692
9R189693
9R189694
9R 189695
9R189696
9R189697
9R 198698
9R189701
TVAG6

9R 189902
9R189916
174303

PartsList for LPF21PL TypeO

Description

SCREW

DEFLECTOR
MUFFLER

GROMMET
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X3
CAP ASSY.

PISTON STOP
COMPRESSION SPRING
HEAD VALVE PISTON
O-RING

O-RING

CAP SEAL

PISTON RING

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.
O-RING-1.799X.103
CYLINDER

O-RING

CHECK SEAL
CYLINDER RING
O-RING

BUMPER

PISTON STOP RING
CYLINDER RETAINER
KIT-TRIGGER VALVE
SPRING

TRIGGER UNIT
PIN-COILED-M3X22

Page 1

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T e T e T e T e T S S SO S S S S )



Item Number

218
219
301
302
303
304
305
306
310
401
402
403
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
418
419
420
421
422
423

Part Number

174345
106058
9R189703
9R 189704
9R189705
9R189707

MRG044331

9R189708
166054

9R189709
9R189710
9R189711

MSB6100-12

9R189712
9R189713
9R189714
9R189715
9R189716
9R189717
9R189718
9R189719
9R189720
9R189939

MHES080-100

9R189722
9R189723
9R189724

PartsList for LPF21PL TypeO

Description

PIN SPRING
PIN-SPRING-M3X32
FRAME

RETAINING RING
FILTER

END CAP ASSY
O-RING-1.748X.122
HOOK

CAP-QUICK CONNECTOR
O-RING

NOSE ASSEMBLY
SCREW
SCREW-SBHCS-M6X1.00X
BUSHING
COVER-CONTACT ARM
CONTACT ARM GUIDE
UPPER CONTACT ARM
RETAINING RING
BUSHING
COMPRESSION SPRING
CONTACT ARM ASSY.
SCREW

FLAT WASHER
NUT-NYLON M5X.80
MAGAZINE BRACKET
LINER

ISOLATING BRACKET

Page 2

Qty Required

e e Y S S S e S e R e e e e T e T e T e T T S e S S S S S Y



Item Number

424
425
426
427
431
432
435
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
446
447
448
449
450
451
811
876
998
999

Part Number

9R 189725
9R189726
9R189727
9R 189684
MSC5080-16
9R189730
9R 189728
9R189731
MSB4070-10
9R189732
9R189733
9R189734
MPW4
MHE4070-100
9R189735
MSC6100-12
MPW4
9R189729
9R189679
180582
180296
851385
LPF-RK
LPF21/33/28-OK
LPF21PL-DK

PartsList for LPF21PL TypeO

Description

RUBBER PAD

RUBBER PAD
MAGAZINE

SCREW
SCREW-SHCS-M5X0.80X1
PUSHER SPRING
PUSHER ASSEBMLY
FLANGE NUT
SCREW-SBHCS-M4X0.70X
NAIL STOP PLATE
MAGAZINE CAP

SCREW
WASHER-PWN-M4
ELASTIC STOP NUT-M4
FOOT
SCREW-SHCS-M6X1.00X1
WASHER-PWN-M4
SPECIAL WASHER
LABEL
LABEL-WARNING
LABEL-WARNING
LOCTITE

REBUILD KIT
OVERHAUL KIT

DRIVER KIT

Page 3

Qty Required

e e e e e e e e e e T e e T e T e T e T e T T O TR S O S \O )



